Revision: B - 23/08/2024 - 04
Due to continuous product research and development,
the information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
17 Adjustable 4 Tier Shelving
General Drawing:
560
600

51
5
22
5
51
5
51
5
803/1105
17
00
18
00
Specifications
Product Code W x D x H (mm) Unit Weight (Kg) Load Capacity (Kg)
SS17.0900SS 900 x 450 x 150 27 240kg
SS17.1200SS 1200 x 450 x 150 34 320kg
SS17.1500SS 1500 x 450 x 150 41 360kg
SS17.DF.0900 900 x 600 x 1800 43 240kg
SS17.DF.1200 1200 x 600 x 1800 59 320kg
•	 38mm diameter stainless steel legs, 1.2mm thick uprights
•	 Supplied with stainless steel adjustable feet.
•	 Castors available to make unit mobile
•	 Supplied flat packed ready for assembly